CUTTING TOOLSStellram® Cutting Tools
NEW HIGH FEED 7793VXO12
DOUBLE SIDED INSERT
MILLING CUTTER SYSTEM
Double Sided High Feed Milling Cutters
Silver satin plated surface & Improved heat treatment
Improved body strength

Additionally, due to the wiper facet incorporated in the insert geometry, we are able to
provide superior wall and floor surface finished capabilities through roughing operations in
comparison with other high feed solutions.
Applications:
7793VXO cutters are particularly qualified to machine all known metals such as Unalloyed
Steels, Alloyed Steels, Tool Steels, Stainless Steels, High Temperature Alloys and
Titanium, when utilising our GU52 double sided insert with 8 cutting edges. Due to its
positive geometry design and reinforced edge, this geometry provides a smooth cutting
action and longer tool life in all challenging machining applications. The 8 effective cutting
edges result in lower cost per edge and maximum efficiency.
7793VXO
FacingShoulder/
Profiling/
Slotting
5675991 7793VXO12SA032Z2R43 32 43 M16 17,00 2,50 2 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5675962 7793VXO12CA032Z02R070 32 250 70 32 2,50 2 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5675992 7793VXO12CA040Z03R070 40 250 70 32 2,50 3 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5675961 7793VXO12-A050Z04R 50 40 - 22 2,50 4 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5675988 7793VXO12-A050Z05R 50 40 - 22 2,50 5 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5676119 7793VXO12-A063Z05R 63 40 - 22 2,50 5 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5676150 7793VXO12-A063Z07R 63 40 - 22 2,50 7 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5676105 7793VXO12-A080Z06R 80 50 - 27 2,50 6 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5676151 7793VXO12-A080Z09R 80 50 - 27 2,50 9 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5676142 7793VXO12-A100Z06R 100 50 - 32 2,50 6 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5675989 7793VXO12-A100Z10R 100 50 - 32 2,50 10 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
5675990 7793VXO12-A125Z08R 125 63 - 40 2,50 8 5672417 DP4012T 5673344 TP15 3,10
M
L
D
d1

40
0 N
/m
m2
>4
00
 H
BN
Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max. Min. - Max.
www.kennametal.com 5
D
L
D2
D1
L1
5672832 M-29-M16-CA32-160 160 100 32 29 17,00 M16
5672988 M-29-M16-CA32-210 210 150 32 29 17,00 M16
5673783 M-29-M16-CA32-260 260 200 32 29 17,00 M16
5672989 M-29-M16-CA32-310 310 250 32 29 17,00 M16
12 1,20 3,15 0,95
16° L
R
Product Dimensions (mm)